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DATA SHEET

bracket - medium

item number

NIXDS 62

NIXDS 125
NIXDS 250
NIXDS 500

product description:

configuration:

sales amount:

storage:

A B
88 72
142 90
267 104
518 130

38
56
70

90

max. load
(ka)
180

160
150

170

This holder is intended as a supporting structure for attaching

cable trays to the wall.

The holder is attached to the wall using an INOXKPO 8X75

anchor.

Cable tray attaching to the wall support is carried out by bolts
NIXSM 6X10. To protect the cables, the bolt head is inside the

cable tray.

IX - stainless steel AISI 304
(AISI 316, AISI 316L only to order)

alpc

EN 60721-3-1
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