

item number	А	В	С	max. load (kg)
NIXDS 62	88	72	38	180
NIXDS 125	142	90	56	160
NIXDS 250	267	104	70	150
NIXDS 500	518	130	90	170

product description: This holder is intended as a supporting structure for attaching cable trays to the wall.

The holder is attached to the wall using an INOXKPO 8X75

Cable tray attaching to the wall support is carried out by bolts NIXSM 6X10. To protect the cables, the bolt head is inside the

cable tray.

IX - stainless steel AISI 304 configuration:

(AISI 316, AISI 316L only to order)

sales amount: á 1 pc

EN 60721-3-1 storage:





